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Plano Tri IV Oct 2022 - 10/19/2022

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 20

Plano West
Plano West

Plano East Senior High School

Plano West
Plano East Senior High School

Plano East Senior High School

Plano West
Plano West

Plano East Senior High School

Combined

146.00
114.00
127.00

Men
73.00

44.00
73.00

Women
73.00

72.00
54.00

21.00
58.00
34.00

12.00
42.00
12.00

9.00
14.00
22.00

Plano Senior High School
Plano East Senior High School
Plano Senior High School

Plano Senior High School
Plano West

Plano Senior High School

Plano Senior High School
Plano East Senior High School
Plano Senior High School



