Plano Tri JV Oct 2022 - 10/19/2022

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 20

Combined

Plano West	146.00	21.00	Plano Senior High School
Plano West	114.00	58.00	Plano East Senior High School
Plano East Senior High School	127.00	34.00	Plano Senior High School
Men			
Plano West	73.00	12.00	Plano Senior High School
Plano East Senior High School	44.00	42.00	Plano West
Plano East Senior High School	73.00	12.00	Plano Senior High School
Women			
Plano West	73.00	9.00	Plano Senior High School
Plano West	72.00	14.00	Plano East Senior High School
Plano East Senior High School	54.00	22.00	Plano Senior High School